
S DIV: LOT 4 BLOCK 12 LAKE
VILLAS ADD #5. 368-841,953-968
CT 1197-2594,WD 1202-848

LOCKE KRISTY C
624 SE BUCK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14082-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/28/2016 DF 0.26 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

98,086
200

18,500
116,786

0
116,786

0
116,786
116,786

0

116,786

1202/0848 9/21/2010 WD U I 12 38,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AURORA BANK FSB

KRISTY C LOCKE

1197/2594 6/30/2010 CT U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT(THOMAS

AURORA BANK FSB
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HX Base Yr

404 SW TULAROSA LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,389 97.0000 108.64 150,901 1953 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1340

BAS 440 100 440 31,071

BAS 900 100 900 63,554

FOP 66 30 20 1,412

FOP 96 30 29 2,048

1,502 1,389 98,086

BAS= W25 S25 FOP= W6 S11 E6 N11$ S11 E13 FOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$
E12 N14 BAS= E20 N22 W20 S22$ N22$.

BAS

25

25

11

13 12

14

22

FOP

6

11

6

11

FOP8

12

8

12

BAS

20

22

20

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

200

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 90.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


